
Claremont Chorale

Mon Sep 12,  2016

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   Rehearsal -  Christmas rep.
Where : Pilgrim Place, 625 Mayflower Rd, Claremont, CA 91711, USA
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton

Mon Sep 19,  2016

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   Rehearsal -  Christmas rep.
Where : Pilgrim Place, 625 Mayflower Rd, Claremont, CA 91711, USA
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton

Mon Sep 26,  2016

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   Rehearsal -  Christmas rep.
Where : Pilgrim Place, 625 Mayflower Rd, Claremont, CA 91711, USA
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton

Mon Oct  3 ,  2016

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   Rehearsal -  Christmas rep.
Where : Pilgrim Place, 625 Mayflower Rd, Claremont, CA 91711, USA
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton

Mon Oct  10,  2016

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   Rehearsal -  Christmas rep.
Where : Pilgrim Place, 625 Mayflower Rd, Claremont, CA 91711, USA
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton

Mon Oct  17,  2016

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   Rehearsal -  Christmas rep.
Where : Pilgrim Place, 625 Mayflower Rd, Claremont, CA 91711, USA
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton

Mon Oct  24,  2016

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   Rehearsal -  Christmas rep.
Where : Pilgrim Place, 625 Mayflower Rd, Claremont, CA 91711, USA
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton

Mon Oct  31,  2016

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   Rehearsal -  Christmas rep.
Where : Pilgrim Place, 625 Mayflower Rd, Claremont, CA 91711, USA
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton



Claremont Chorale

Mon Nov 7 ,  2016

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   Rehearsal -  Christmas rep.
Where : Pilgrim Place, 625 Mayflower Rd, Claremont, CA 91711, USA
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton

Mon Nov 14,  2016

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   Rehearsal -  Christmas rep.
Where : Pilgrim Place, 625 Mayflower Rd, Claremont, CA 91711, USA
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton

Mon Nov 21,  2016

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   Rehearsal -  Christmas rep.
Where : Pilgrim Place, 625 Mayflower Rd, Claremont, CA 91711, USA
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton

Mon Nov 28,  2016

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   Rehearsal -  Christmas rep.
Where : Pilgrim Place, 625 Mayflower Rd, Claremont, CA 91711, USA
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton

Mon Dec 5 ,  2016

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   Final Rehearsal
Where : Claremont Presbyterian Church, 1111 N Mountain Ave., Claremont 91711
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton

Sat  Dec 10,  2016

7:30pm -  9pm   CONCERT: Behold, New Joy #1
Where : Claremont Presbyterian Church, 1111 N Mountain Ave., Claremont CA 91711
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton

Sun Dec 11,  2016

4pm -  5 :30pm   CONCERT: Behold, New Joy #2
Where : La Verne Church of the Brethren, 2425 E St, La Verne, CA 91750, USA
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton

Mon Dec 12,  2016

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   NO REHEARSAL
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton

Mon Dec 19,  2016

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   NO REHEARSAL
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton



Claremont Chorale

Mon Dec 26,  2016

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   NO REHEARSAL
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton

Mon Jan 9, 2017

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   Rehearsal:  Shakespeare
Where : Pilgrim Place, 625 Mayflower Rd, Claremont, CA 91711, USA
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton

Mon Jan 16,  2017

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   Rehearsal:  Shakespeare
Where : Pilgrim Place, 625 Mayflower Rd, Claremont, CA 91711, USA
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton

Mon Jan 23,  2017

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   Rehearsal:  Shakespeare
Where : Pilgrim Place, 625 Mayflower Rd, Claremont, CA 91711, USA
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton

Mon Jan 30,  2017

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   Rehearsal:  Shakespeare
Where : Pilgrim Place, 625 Mayflower Rd, Claremont, CA 91711, USA
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton

Mon Feb 6 ,  2017

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   Rehearsal:  Shakespeare
Where : Pilgrim Place, 625 Mayflower Rd, Claremont, CA 91711, USA
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton

Mon Feb 13,  2017

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   Rehearsal:  Shakespeare
Where : Pilgrim Place, 625 Mayflower Rd, Claremont, CA 91711, USA
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton

Mon Feb 20,  2017

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   Rehearsal:  Shakespeare
Where : Pilgrim Place, 625 Mayflower Rd, Claremont, CA 91711, USA
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton



Claremont Chorale

Mon Feb 27,  2017

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   Rehearsal:  Shakespeare
Where : Pilgrim Place, 625 Mayflower Rd, Claremont, CA 91711, USA
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton

Mon Mar  6 ,  2017

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   Rehearsal:  Shakespeare
Where : Pilgrim Place, 625 Mayflower Rd, Claremont, CA 91711, USA
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton

Fr i  Mar  10,  2017

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   Final Rehearsal
Where : Bridges Hall of Music, 150 E 4th St, Claremont, CA 91711, USA
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton

Sat  Mar  11 ,  2017

3pm -  4 :30pm   CONCERT: Brush Up Your Shakespeare!
Where : Bridges Hall of Music, 150 E 4th St, Claremont, CA 91711, USA
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton

Mon Mar  13 ,  2017

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   NO REHEARSAL
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton

Mon Mar  20 ,  2017

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   Rehearsal:  Opera
Where : Pilgrim Place, 625 Mayflower Rd, Claremont, CA 91711, USA
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton

Mon Mar  27 ,  2017

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   Rehearsal:  Opera
Where : Pilgrim Place, 625 Mayflower Rd, Claremont, CA 91711, USA
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton

Mon Apr 3 ,  2017

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   Rehearsal:  Opera
Where : Pilgrim Place, 625 Mayflower Rd, Claremont, CA 91711, USA
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton



Claremont Chorale

Mon Apr  10,  2017

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   Rehearsal:  Opera
Where : Pilgrim Place, 625 Mayflower Rd, Claremont, CA 91711, USA
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton

Mon Apr  17,  2017

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   Rehearsal:  Opera
Where : Pilgrim Place, 625 Mayflower Rd, Claremont, CA 91711, USA
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton

Mon Apr  24,  2017

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   Rehearsal:  Opera
Where : Pilgrim Place, 625 Mayflower Rd, Claremont, CA 91711, USA
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton

Mon May 1 ,  2017

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   Rehearsal:  Opera
Where : Pilgrim Place, 625 Mayflower Rd, Claremont, CA 91711, USA
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton

Mon May 8 ,  2017

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   Rehearsal:  Opera
Where : Pilgrim Place, 625 Mayflower Rd, Claremont, CA 91711, USA
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton

Mon May 15 ,  2017

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   Rehearsal:  Opera
Where : Pilgrim Place, 625 Mayflower Rd, Claremont, CA 91711, USA
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton

Fr i  May 19,  2017

7:30pm -  9 :45pm   Final Rehearsal: Opera
Where : Bridges Hall of Music, 150 E 4th St, Claremont, CA 91711, USA
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton

Sat  May 20 ,  2017

3pm -  4 :30pm   CONCERT: Opera Choruses
Where : Bridges Hall of Music
Calendar: Claremont Chorale
Created by: Greg Norton


